
Outlook

Re: Scanned files from Hyattsville Library Document Station sent

From Flavia Favali <flavia4222@comcast.net>
Date Thu 12/18/2025 4:25 PM
To Office of Zoning and Administrative Hearings <OZAH@montgomerycountymd.gov>

[EXTERNAL EMAIL]

SOOOO appreciate you!!!...sorry for the inconvenience

On 12/18/2025 4:21 PM EST Office of Zoning and Administrative Hearings
<ozah@montgomerycountymd.gov> wrote:
 
 
Hi,
 
It was added as Exhibit 10-o
 
Jony

From: Flavia Favali <flavia4222@comcast.net>
Sent: Thursday, December 18, 2025 4:04 PM
To: carri.bennet@wbd-us.com <carri.bennet@wbd-us.com>; Robeson Hannan, Lynn
<Lynn.RobesonHannan@montgomerycountymd.gov>; Johnson, Nana
<Nana.Johnson@montgomerycountymd.gov>; Office of Zoning and Administrative Hearings
<OZAH@montgomerycountymd.gov>; FLAVIA FAVALI <flavia4222@comcast.net>;
david@istreetadvocates.com <david@istreetadvocates.com>; kenneth.mack@gmail.com
<kenneth.mack@gmail.com>; georgiajaitly@gmail.com <georgiajaitly@gmail.com>;
dpchappell@gmail.com <dpchappell@gmail.com>; alexandrefinkel@gmail.com
<alexandrefinkel@gmail.com>; britlangmalek@gmail.com <britlangmalek@gmail.com>; Bouma,
Clifton <Clifton.Bouma@montgomerycountymd.gov>; Johnson, David
<David.Johnson@montgomerycountymd.gov>; greg friedman <friedman.g@gmail.com>; Evan
Goitein <evan@goiteinrosa.com>
Subject: Fwd: Scanned files from Hyattsville Library Document Station sent
 
[EXTERNAL EMAIL]

Good afternoon:
It has come to my attention after comparing the files I sent on December 10, 2025 to be
included in my exhibits that my Maryland Tax Return refund dated 11/24/2025 was omitted -
so I am resending it in a separate email.
Respectfully,
Flavia Favali
> ---------- Original Message ----------
> From: Library Document Station <scan@pgcmls.info>
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> To: jony.guisao@montgomerycountymd.gov
> Cc: flavia4222@comcast.net
> Date: 12/10/2025 12:35 PM EST
> Subject: Scanned files from Hyattsville Library Document Station sent
>
>
> Scanned files from Hyattsville Library Document Station sent at 12/10/2025 12:34 PM(27
pages)
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